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SITE EQUIPMENT

 Durable surface protection by galvanizing

*Gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements of building materials, which can be picked-up with this grab.

Cable Channel Clamp KKV-8/14

 For cable channels size I – IF
 Grips from the inside
 Fully mechanical operated, with handles 
and lifting eye.

 Handles turnable to 90°
 Exchangeable rubber metal bars as      
gripping elements.
 Galvanised finish

Type Gripper Rabge* 
W mm (in)

Gripper Lenght 
L mm (in)

Working Load Limit
WLL kg (Ibs)

Dead Weight 
kg (Ibs)

Order-Number

KKV-8/14 80–140 (31/4–51/2”) 270 (103/4”) 100 (220) 12 (26) 5310.0061

For cable channels with an internal width of 20 – 30 cm.

Cable Channel Clamp KKV-20/30

Type Gripping Range*
W 

mm (in)

Gripper
Length L
mm (in)

Working Load
Limit WLL
kg (Ibs)

Dead
Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-Number

KKV-20/30 200 – 300
(7¾ – 11¾”)

120
(4¾”)

150
(330)

5.5
(12)

5310.0420
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