



## Cable Channel Clamp KKV-8/14

 $\triangleright$  For cable channels size I – IF

Grips from the inside

Fully mechanical operated, with handles and lifting eye.

► Handles turnable to 90°

Exchangeable rubber metal bars as

gripping elements.

Galvanised finish

Туре	Gripper Rabge* W mm (in)	Gripper Lenght L mm (in)	Working Load Limit WLL kg (lbs)	Dead Weight kg (lbs)	Order-Number
KKV-8/14 <sup>0</sup>	80-140 (31/4-51/2")	270 (103/4")	100 (220)	12 (26)	5310.0061



## Cable Channel Clamp KKV-20/30

For cable channels with an internal width of 20 - 30 cm.

Туре	Gripping Range* W mm (in)	Gripper Length L mm (in)	Working Load Limit WLL kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (lbs)	Order-Number
KKV-20/30 <sup>o</sup>	200 — 300 (7¾ — 11¾")	120 (4¾")	150 (330)	5.5 (12)	5310.0420

Probst GmbH, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 6, 71729 Erdmannhausen, Germany,

Tel. +49 7144-3309-0, Fax +49 7144-3309-50, info@probst-handling.de

<sup>\*</sup>Gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements of building materials, which can be picked-up with this grab.

<sup>•</sup> Durable surface protection by galvanizing